UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAX YEAR

TAXING ENTITY: American Fork City
2017
ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.002082

REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

2,048,719,252

2017 DATE: March 31,2018
PER. PROP.

TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE RELIEF CHARGED
112,919,190 4,625,923.65

301,394.52

22,807.51

-234.55
323,967.48

4,301,956.17

COLLECTION RATE
93.00%

OTHER COLLECTIONS
323,305.57

40,380.91

17,218.56

-1,179.66

379,725.38

TAXES PEN & INTEREST
231,938.96 9,586.99 241,525.95

373,913.04

NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 4,549,294.46

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



