## **UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES**

TAXING ENTITY:	American Fork City			TAX YEAR	2017	DATE:	March 31, 2018
	2017	2016	REAL PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	STATE ASSESS TAXABLE VALUE	PER. PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	TREASURER'S RELIEF	TOTAL TAXES CHARGED
ENTITY'S TAX RATE:	0.002082	0.002261					
POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:			2,048,719,252	50,518,676	112,919,190		4,625,923.65
TREASURER'S RELIEF UNPAID: ABATEMENTS: OTHER: TOTAL RELIEF:	<u>:</u>					301,394.52 22,807.51 -234.55	323,967.48
CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLE	CTION						4,301,956.17
CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION	DN RAT				OLLECTION RATE 93.00%		
OTHER COLLECTIONS FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHIC GREENBELT: MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTI REALLOCATION OF PERSON TOTAL OTHER COLLECT	IONS: IAL PROPERTY					OTHER COLLECTIONS 323,305.57 40,380.91 17,218.56 -1,179.66	379,725.38
DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS	3				TAXES	PEN & INTEREST	
TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLE	CTION				231,938.96	9,586.99	241,525.95
TAX INCREMENT PAID TO R	DA PROJECTS						373,913.04
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION:							4,549,294.46

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER